## 501773297 12/30/2011

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
HR3D PTY LTD	06/15/2011

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Intelligent Interface Technologies Limited	
Street Address:	5 Wakefield Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 2	
City:	Kent Town, SA	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	5067	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12240664	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (650)384-4701 Phone: 650-384-4688

Email: fbernstein@kenyon.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Frank L. Bernstein

Address Line 1: Kenyon & Kenyon LLP

Address Line 2: 1801 Page Mill Road, Suite 210
Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304-1216

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 14624/25187

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Frank L. Bernstein, Reg. No. 31,484

Total Attachments: 2

source=25187\_name\_change#page1.tif source=25187\_name\_change#page2.tif

OP \$40.00 12;

PATENT REEL: 027467 FRAME: 0175





# ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

# **National Names**

Index

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCHTIPS >

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 14:02:02 on 16/09/2011

Name INTELLIGENT INTERFACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ACN

118 715 567

ABN

31 118 715 567

Type Australian Public Company, Limited By Shares

Registration Date 08/03/2006

Next Review Date 08/03/2012

\*\* UNDER EXTERNAL ADMINISTRATION and/or CONTROLLER Status APPOINTED \*\*

Locality of Registered Office Adelaide SA 5000

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Former Name(s) HR3D LTD

HR3D PTY LTD

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Date	Number	Pages	Description
15/06/2011	7E3737197	2	505J Notification of Appointment of Liquidator (Creditors'
14/06/2011	7E3732424	10	524Z Presentation of Accounts & Statement Presentation of Final
14/06/2011	7E3732301	8	5011B Copy of Minutes of Meeting of Members, Creditors,

Complete Document Listing

O Document Listing Between Dates

Exclude form 7053A (Disclosure notice for disclosing entity)

Start Date 08 ' Mar ' 2006 •

2011 • End Date 16 ' Sep



Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2291187155679



Billpay Code: 8929 Ref: 2291 1871 5567 902

by phone 13 18 16 pay by Mastercard or VISA

internet postbillpay.com.au pay by Mastercard or VISA You can find out more about this company or order copies of the documents from the following ASIC information brokers:

Dun & Bradstreet (Australia) Pty Limited

eSearch

Shelco Searches and Services

Espreon

Veda Advantage Limited

Hazlett Information Services

Universal Title Searches

Financial Review

National Data Centre Pty Ltd

Access Business Information

CreditorWatch Express

Tri-Search

Quicksearch

ABR Pty Ltd

You can also view this company's entry in the Australian Business Register.

SEARCH AGAIN

To purchase further information about companies, contact our Information brokers.

Important Notice

This service is provided solely for general information purposes. By provision of the service ASIC does not provide legal or other professional advice. ASIC expressly disclaims any liability arising from use of the service. If you require legal or other expert advice or assistance, you should seek the services of a competent professional person.

Created by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission. <a href="https://www.aslc.gov.au">http://www.aslc.gov.au</a> Copyright © 2000 Australian Securities and Investments Commission. To give us your comments send feedback to <a href="mailto:netsearch@asic.gov.au">netsearch@asic.gov.au</a>.